Grade

" Academic Sesslan
5Y 25.26 SEM | .
Semester  Subject
Action Name Code Subject Name
Y151 BID 024 BIOCHEMISTRY (WITH
LABORATORY)
Actlon Exam Name
4
Y151 GEN PURPOSIVE COMMUNICATION
001
Actlen Exam Name
P1
Y151 GEN UNDERSTANDING THE SELF
002
Actlon Exam Name
P1
Y151 HES 006 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY
Actlen Exam Name
P1
Y151 MAT MATHEMATICS IN THE MODERN
152 WORLD
Actlon Exam Name
P1
Y151 NST 021  NATIONAL SERVICE TRAINING
PROGRAM 1
Actlon Exam Name
P
Y151 NUR THEORETICAL FOUNDATIONS IN
016 NURSING
Actlon Exam Name
P
Y151 PED 030  PHYSICAL ACTIVITIES TOWARD
HEALTH AND FITNESS [FATHFIT
1) MOVEMENT COMPETENCY
TRAINING
Actlon Exam Name
P1

Subject Type

Lecture and
Laboratory

Grade

71.00

Lecture

Grade

9293

Lecture

Grade

88.00

Lecture and
Laboratory

Grade

6550

Lecture

Grade

94.40

Lecture

Grade

93.30

Lecture

Grade

76.50

Lecture

Grade

96.56

Units

5.00

3.00

3.00

500

3.00

3.00

300

2.00

Final
Grade

Grade
remark

2.25

1.75

ES

275

1.5

1.25

2.25


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

