

## Grade

Academic Session

SY 25-26 SEM I

Action	Semester Name	Subject Code	Subject Name	Subject Type	Units	Final Grade	Grade remark
	Y151	BIO 024	BIOCHEMISTRY (WITH LABORATORY)	Lecture and Laboratory	5.00	-	-
	<b>Action</b>		<b>Exam Name</b>			<b>Grade</b>	
			P1		71.00	2.25	
	Y151	GEN 001	PURPOSIVE COMMUNICATION	Lecture	3.00	-	-
	<b>Action</b>		<b>Exam Name</b>			<b>Grade</b>	
			P1		92.93	1.75	
	Y151	GEN 002	UNDERSTANDING THE SELF	Lecture	3.00	-	-
	<b>Action</b>		<b>Exam Name</b>			<b>Grade</b>	
			P1		88.00	1.5	
	Y151	HES 006	ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY	Lecture and Laboratory	5.00	-	-
	<b>Action</b>		<b>Exam Name</b>			<b>Grade</b>	
			P1		65.50	2.75	
	Y151	MAT 152	MATHEMATICS IN THE MODERN WORLD	Lecture	3.00	-	-
	<b>Action</b>		<b>Exam Name</b>			<b>Grade</b>	
			P1		94.40	1.5	
	Y151	NST 021	NATIONAL SERVICE TRAINING PROGRAM 1	Lecture	3.00	-	-
	<b>Action</b>		<b>Exam Name</b>			<b>Grade</b>	
			P1		93.30	1.25	
	Y151	NUR 016	THEORETICAL FOUNDATIONS IN NURSING	Lecture	3.00	-	-
	<b>Action</b>		<b>Exam Name</b>			<b>Grade</b>	
			P1		76.50	2.25	
	Y151	PED 030	PHYSICAL ACTIVITIES TOWARD HEALTH AND FITNESS (PATHFIT 1): MOVEMENT COMPETENCY TRAINING	Lecture	2.00	-	-
	<b>Action</b>		<b>Exam Name</b>			<b>Grade</b>	
			P1		96.56	1	